Race Date
July 14, 2016

Overall
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Name
Matthew Streeter
Logan Russell
Cameron Zimmerman
Will Miltenberger
Greyson Lemmons
Miller Knestrict
Drew Haveck
Hannah Fitzgerald
Nate Lemmons
Tate Ivanyo
Riley Knestrict
Matthew Puskar
Reilly Boyer
Ty lvanyo
Riley Smith
Maria Lemmons
Tyce Kolan
Ty Doepping
Carter Forsythe
Nicholas Powell
Lillian Maldia
Reed Lawless
Tyler Kimberlin
Aidan llic
Kyra Flesvig
Jimmy Dillabaugh
Quinn O'Brien
Cheyanne Stock
Dillen Edwards
Emilee Wilson
Amy Boynak
Ethan Arnold
Klaire Lemmons
Luke Trinks
Grant Johnson
Andrew Labus
Abby McBride
Reece Erow
Shelby Prybell
Lizzie Dillabaugh
Shelby Whitaker
Marshall Nelson
Jenna Frey
Cj Imhoff
Gigi Rubarts
Emma Brown
Bryant Ricke

2016 Extra Mile One Mile Challange
Overall Finish List

Middle School Challenge

City
Valparaiso IN
Schererville IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Saint John IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Saint John IN
Valparaiso IN
Lowell IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Kouts IN
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Hebron IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Demotte IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
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Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valpo IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend

485
441
553
350
307
268
221
173
310
240
271
402

75
241
469
311
277
147
615
617
616
300
263
236
174
144
373
587
158
534

76

17
309
505
248
294
338
165
571
145
526
366
187
237
436

84
424

13
14
12
13
12
10
13
13
12
13
13
13
11
11
14
11
12
13
11
12
12
13
12
11
12
11
11
11
12
12
13
11
12
14
11
0
12
12
11
13
13
11
12
11
11
12
11
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Race Date
July 14, 2016

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Name
Melanie Konarski
Anna Pressel
Kaiden Aurenz
Maridee Aurenz
Maria Greanias
Owen Hopkins
William Labus
Addison Graf
Brock Lemmons
Aidan Terry
Savannah Smith

Annamarie Wayman

Olivia Weigel
Andriea Graf

2016 Extra Mile One Mile Challange
Overall Finish List

Middle School Challenge

City
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaisoo IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Schererville IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend

278
400

21

22
208
233
295
204
304
492
470
523
580
205

12
15
11
11
12
12
13
12
13
11
12
11
11
12
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